LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

SHIAI 1D, 2D, 3D MASC ET FEM ST
DIZIER

24.11.2079
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
W (+20pt) MOHAMMEDI Dylia (54, GRE ) HAUCOURT JUDO
4 (+20pts) BEAUJOUR Kanele (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
CADETS JUNIORS F 1D v
+20pts) HERRY Stella (54, GRE) C.A. GORCY
JUNIORS-SENIORS F CM v
W +10pts) BUTTIGNOL Mona (54, GRE ) M.J.C. LANEUVEVILLE
4 (+opts) BEDELL Stephanie (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
5 opts) VEJUX Celia (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
RATTRAPAGE Cadettes CM 1 ¢
+7pts) BEAUJOUR Kanele (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO

RATTRAPAGE Juniores Seniores CM -



+opts) BUTTIGNOL Mona (54, GRE) M.J.C. LANEUVEVILLE

4 +10pts) BEDELL Stephanie (54, GRE) JSC MUSSIPONTAIN
5 opts) VEJUX Celia (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
CADETS MCM
+30pts) AUBREGE Timote (54, GRE) J.C. DE NANCY
(+37pts) PEULTIER Julien (54, GRE) USJCJARNY
#+37pts) WACH Thomas (54, GRE) ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO
(+30pts) WATELOT Noam (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
W (20pts) BASSIN Martial (54, GRE ) USJ CJARNY
4 (+10pts) LAMIELLE Jocelyn (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
4 +17pts) RUSSO Basil (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE
5 (+10pts) ARNOULD Valentin (54, GRE) JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES
5 17pts) KRATZ Paul (54, GRE) J.C. DE NANCY
6 (opts) SUPPER Maxime (54, GRE) USJCJARNY
7 «0pts) BAPTISTE Romain (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
7 +10pts) LEMOINE Romain (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
v/ (+opts) DUBAIL Lucas (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
+10pts) ROCCA Nathan (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
CADETSM 1D
7 opts) LECUYER Mateo (54, GRE) HAUCOURT JUDO

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

(+30pts) BENTOUATI Ahmed Aymen (54, GRE) E S CUSTINES JUDO
+27pts) DUSSINE Pierre (54, GRE) JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54
(+20pts) MANSUY Antony (54, GRE) CERC.NANCEIEN JUDO

b 4
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4
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(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

BURDUCHE Matthieu (54, GRE )
JANNIARD Pierre (54, GRE)

COLIN Frederic (54, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
ADAMI Hadrien (54, GRE)
ROCCA Thomas (54, GRE)

SMOUTS Robin (54, GRE)
DURAND DE GEVIGNEY Hector (54, GRE )

MICHEL Aymeric (54, GRE)

ALLARD Jacques (54, GRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

COQUILLAT Louis-Arthur (54, GRE)

Masculins 1D

DELACOURT Romuald (54, GRE)

VETERANS M 1D 2D

CAISSIAL Marc (54, GRE)

PARMENTIER Michel (54, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE CADETS CM

WATELOT Noam (54, GRE)

RATTRAPAGE Cadets CM 2

PEULTIER Julien (54, GRE)

JUDO CLUB DE LUNEVILLE

JUDO CLUB DE LUDRES

LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

E S CUSTINES JUDO

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

JUDO 3 FRONTIERES

ALLIANCE LEUCQUOISE DE JUDO

LAXOU JUDO JUJITSU

PUNCH NANCY

EC.J.BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES

J.C. DE NANCY

EC.J.BLAINVILLE DAMELEVIERES

JUDO VAL DE LORRAINE 54

USJCJARNY



